Telecom Power Solutions
History of LongXing
1996 2003
1998
2nd Factory
2009
$100M

Quantities (mm)
LX4860S- -
Ordering Example:
LX4860S-M-1 : Medium efficiency, LX1800D Monitor.
Efficiency
S = Standard
M = Medium
H = High
Monitor
1 = LX1800D
2 = LX2000
3 = LX2200
More relevant designs for your reference.
03www.lxtelecom.com sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 87917627
Rack-mounted Power Supply 4860S
Power Specifications
lnput voltage
Output voltage
Rectifier power
Surge current capacity
85~300V/45~65Hz
-42~58.5V
1800W
/
/
Specification
TN/TT grounding system
Nominal -53.5V
LXPower1800/1800M/1800H
/
/
Remark
Mechanical Specifications
Subrack
Rectifier module
Monitor
Battery chamber
1Ux482.6x378
40.5x106x298.5
42.5x85x230
/
19" rack
Dimension(H*W*D)/mm
Mounting
Parts
/
1.7
0.8
/
/
Weight/kg
www.lxtelecom.com sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 8791762704
Rack-mounted Power Supply 4860S
The LXPower4860S is specially designed to meet the demand for compact, flexible, high performance, high reliability power supply. The
system consists of 1-2 units LXPower1800 high/standard efficiency rectifier modules of their mixture, a LX1800D(1800) monitor module,
AC/DC distributors. 19 inches and 1U height standard structure adapts to various telecom cabinets and racks.
Overview
Features
· Cost effective solution: high integrated power supply including rectifier modules, controller, distributions
· Easy maintenance: hot plug rectifier module and fully front-access maintenance system for wall against or corner mounting
· Advanced battery management improves battery lifespan, especially suitable for poor AC mains application
· Extreme wide input voltage: 85V～300V AC
· Extreme wide operation temperature: -30℃～+65℃
· High/standard efficiency rectifier modules are compatible
· 1U height compact design
· System rated capacity: -53.5V DC/60A
· Whole monitor ports, RS485, dry contactors

Material Height
LX1800
Ordering Example:
LX1800M1： Medium efficiency, Iron panel.
Efficiency
S = Standard
M = Medium
H = High
Material
1 = Iron
2 = Plastic
More relevant designs for your reference.
www.lxtelecom.com sales@lxtelecom.com +86 574 8791762724
Rectifier 1800 Series
48V 1800W
Storage temp -40 to +70°C
Cooling fan temperature regulated air front to back
MTBF 500000 hours
Acoustic noise 50dB
Humidity 10%～95% no condensing
Iron panel 107mm(W)*295mm(D)*42(H)
Weight 1.7kg
Operating temp -40～+55℃ 100% power output
+55～+65℃, 50% power derated output
Isolation
3.0 KVAC – input and output
1.5 KVAC – input earth
0.5 KVDC – output earth
Indicator LEDs
green--normal
yellow--protection warning
red--failure
Alarms
Low mains shutdown
High temperature shutdown
Rectifier Failure
Output overvoltage shutdown
Fan failure
Warnings
Rectifier in power derate mode
Remote battery current limit activated
Input voltage out of range
Low voltage alarm
LVD activated
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
AC input
Voltage 85Vac~ 300Vac（nominal 100Vac to 240Vac)
Frequency 45Hz-65Hz
Power factor ≥0.99@220Vac/50A, ≥0.98@220Vac/25A
Input pretection L-line fuse 15A
Varistors for transient protection
DESIGN STANDARDS
Safety IEC 60950-1
EMC EN 61000-6
Environment
ETSI EN 300 019-2
RoHS compliant
Dynamic voltage
regulation
±5.0% for 10-90% or 90-10% load
variation, regulation time < 200us
DC output
Voltage +53.5Vdc
Output power 1800W(154Vac～300Vac), 900W(85Vac～154Vac)
Maximum current 33A
Current sharing 5%
Load regulation ±0.5% from 10% to 100% load
Ripple and noise < 200 mV peak to peak, 30 MHz bandwidth,
< 2 mV rms psophometric
Output protection
Overvoltage shutdown